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LINEUP

Date: 10.02.2018.

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Liepajas SSS
GoaliesNe | nNe[ ]
N2 |Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.
G |Martinovs - Vinkalns Domeniks 18.09.2008. Line 1
G |Plepis Kristers 03.09.2008.
G |Ronis Ernests 19.07.2009. N¢ I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
D |Zaremba Bruno 02.10.2008.
D |Zuzins Kristers 26.02.2008.
0 o
D [Melbardis Janis 14.12.2008. N® I:I N® I:I
D |Aigars Ralfs 24.01.2008.
D |Rubins Marks Aksels 05.12.2008.
D [Laks Oskars 12.10.2008. Line 2
F |Cislonoks Edvards 27.04.2008.
F [Baranovs Savelijs 18.04.2008. N2 I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
F [Zaharovs Nikita 18.05.2008.
F_|)ekabsons Edgars 10.01.2008. nel ] nel ]
F |Cabans Daniels 23.10.2008.
F |Freidenfelds Roberts 08.01.2008.
F |Kozlovskis Viadislavs 24.02.2008. .
Line 3
el | nel | nel ]
nel | nel |
Line 4
nel | nel | nel ]
e[ | nel |
Team officials:
N¢ Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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